n /%‘Liiﬂki&‘i&}flﬂb uuran
UEUSALALYLBE </ UNTY-h

SDQPUU 11 uumusub

ﬂa‘ b

2024 (EJUUYULP OPNPNNIUOC GFULNRULECE NLUL

NMuunhpunnit-<<zz F6UCLNRUVPLE UUNRP UBUSNLNYUUSE ZPULUUUL HMN8>>NNUY
Onpwghp — 22 Mhnwlub pngok

Pwdht 09 Junidp 01 nuu 02 dpwughp 01

Pwdht 09 funidp 02 nuu 01 dpwughp 01

Sudwl wpwpluyh
Cunudkup
Uhowlighly Qudwt db 2Quihdwi | Uhwnph swhrubpp | Luril
‘ tpugulupgp) | Uhuyn hi T L
yngp’ puin CPV winjwimidp (nupugulupgp pp | ghup (npud)
nuuwlupquui
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Uunruueuer X X X X X
AMUUGL8UUUShL X X X X X
LaNkEEN
30197234 pHRpwywiwy,Ynown juquny Uu hwuwn 1000 4000 4
30192121 qunhYwynp qphs UuU huwn 120 2400 20

92512000 Qpuubkbyulughtt ghpp Uu hwwn 500 1000 2



30197233

30197232

30197231

30197322

30192160

30234630

22800000

30192710

30192137

30192100

30192133

30192130

39292510

30141200

30194320

39263310

22458000

22458001

22810000

Unwuquiljup
Pnpuyutul] ynihukpuyh
punuupny
Pnpuywiwy jwwnygh
Quiphy, unbuy) kp
Guippju
rtohu

il hy

Unuhtud pqph,
unjupwpnph
Uwunhwn

Dknph

Unhg, unynpuljul,
Sharpener

Uwwnhwn nknptng 2HB
Lwtn
Zwzyhs
Juwndwl
Onwgnyg 2024p.
Utlpnn, uhgnpnidbph
nunkljul wjub Spughp

Sniguunwunuly fuywmy/

Upwljipnh yuydwuwghp

Uu

UU

Ul

Ul

UU

UU

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

UU

UU

Uu

Uu

Uu

Uu

Uu

hun

hwuwn

hun

hun

hwuwn

hwuwn

hwun

huwn

huwn

hwun

hwun

hwun

hwwn

hwwn

hwwn

hwwn

huwn

huwn

huwn

100

200

60

600

250

3500

550

250

100

100

100

100

200

3500

300

650

1000

200

150

1000

2000

600

1800

1250

3500

1100

1500

2000

2000

400

600

800

7000

1500

650

3000

800

450

10

10

10

20

20



22810000

22811110

22810000

22800000

30192700

22810000

30192220

39836000

39221410

37822300

39221480

33761000

Twunkljh wpuwmnwipuyht
ujjuils opwighp

Ughmunnnnutph
hwdwhnidubkph hupdundwi
dunnyuiy

1-ht npuu. wpwltpwnh
quuhwwn

U. ptipphly

Ugjwwnnnubkph
hpudwbwghpp

NMuydwugptp muopkuh b
nu

mgsh wnkfutih, hugdury,
qhimk
Yh, nudwuy, muwnku.
ung.ywily
wy, hwwnnl] dwil,

qpunupub
wy., jupnpuiin,
Juquuly,quu

wnhwp,hngbputy, gnpdu]up
Twuwjundubph dwwnyu

buptmlfuysni puthwughly

TEL3UNU3PL
ISLSEUUUUL/
UNLULLLE b LNk EEr

Ul
Surjuunby fun]by pualyh/
Jufhg
junquitwlyibp

nninuny qniqupuih
e 14

Uu

UU

Ul

Ul

UU

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

hun

hwuwn

hun

hun

hwuwn

hwun

huwn

huwn

huwn

4Q

hwun

hwun

600

2000

500

2000

200

2000

500

700

4500

500

325

600

3000

2000

2500

2000

2000

4000

500

7000

9000

5000

975

12000

10

10

10

20



398312432

44831100

39831241

39831280

39812000

24312220

39831200

30192710

39831281

39831283

33141118

39831270

18424300

18141000

39839200

44511110

19641000

Lywgph thnoh, dknpny
Jwbwnt hwdwnp,
Uwuwnhlw /hbnnly /
zknnil] Ofwn dknph
Uwulh jJubwnt hnnly
Quhnijp Jwppbnt htnniy
Lywgnn yymptp/ duydby,
Uwhtim
Nwijupm

Uwuhwugnygukpp
dwppnn iynip

Uyuljh dwpplm jup

Zuunwulh Jugdub jup

Uudknnghl

Uuwniig

Qtnung Ukjwbqudju
oquuugnnpédwi

Qbnung putynpuljut

®nglu

Puh

Unph wnypul

Uu

Ul

Ul

Ul

UU

UU

Ul

Ul

Uu

UU

UU

Uu

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Uu

hun

hun
hun
hun

hwuwn

huwn

huwn

hwuwn

hwuwn

wnith

wnith

qnuq

qnijq
hwun

hwun

300

600

240

400

850

120

450

1100

700

1500

150

320

240

200

2000

2000

500

1500

3600

2400

4000

1700

2400

2700

13200

1400

3000

1500

320

4800

4000

4000

2000

5000

10

10

20

12

10

20

20

10



44511100

44191200

44221161

44423670

44521120

44221141

44163150

44411120

44411500

19642100

19642100

44112766

31680000

31684400

39531000

39298300

31531100

39220000

)nLl Jwpnpnn phwy, pwh b
wgj

®uiywnk phyljm
Oluith
Nny
“Tnwt hwljwb

Gypn poutph ppuwyubkp
Onpuljh Suyuwl ungndulbp

Qph énpuil

nh thuljwu

Unjninnt junjunjuly

5110 1d

Unjninnt junjunyumly
$11005d
Ululniu

90*110
Yupky/ hnuwtph jup/

Qwpruy
Yuputwn dniwnph
Ounjudwt yyuundwub
ElEjunpulwt judy

Iunhwinguhti b
yEugunuyht hptp

LU0}

UU

Ul

UU

UU

Ul

Uu

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Uu

Uu

huwn

hwuwn

hun

hwuwn

hwuwn

hwun

huwn

hwun

hwun

hwun

huwn

hwun

huwn

hwun

hwun

hwun

huwn

huwn

4000

320

600

350

3000

2500

750

3000

2500

1050

640

260

250

1200

2500

800

100

1500

4000

4800

6000

700

6000

5000

3750

6000

5000

5250

1920

1040

1250

3600

5000

4000

1000

4500

15

10

5u

10



15612160

15612160

15614200

15851100

15616000

15421100

15331154

15331153

15331151

03221110

03221100

15831000

15541200

15112150

03142510

15311100

03221410

03222128

X

TNrN3UTUL ULNbULY
oruapr

Udpnnowhwinhl gnpkh
wjnip
Upnip
Pphud

Uwljupni
Zumjmwdur]up
Wp
Qupntju
Nuy
Loph
Ququp
Quipdpp puqmy
Uwbnih
TMuwbihp
ZuJh vhu
ani
YQupundpy
Qunup

Jubdnp

Ul

UU

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Uu

4Q

L8

4Q

4Q

4Q

4Q

UG

UG

UG

UG

4Q

4Q

4Q

L8

2US

4yQ

4yQ

494G

250

270

570

330

470

900

370

550

1200

350

300

600

2100

2000

60

250

300

450

5375

10800

6840

3300

2350

7200

1850

2200

7200

3500

3000

3000

12600

20000

6000

5750

6000

17190

21,5

40.0

12.0

10.0

5.0

8,0

5.0

4.0

6.0

10

10

5.0

6.0

10.0

100

23.0

20.0

38.2



15872400

9051110

65200000

60171000

60171000/1

72261160

50311240

50311240

50311120

30125100

65310000

65211100

76131100

72400000

71241200

Un

Ugjuwnwuputp

Upjwnwhwdwb
wpuunnwiptiip
InEnwnhqughw/

Ownuwynipjniuikp

Uwutwghunuljui
Swnwympiniutikp

‘Ltippht gnpéninnid

Spwhuwnpuwght Swhiu

ZupJuuywhwlwb dpugpp

uyuuwplnid

Rupuphgh pupniyh
thnjpwphtunid

Swhsh JEpuwimpngonid

Zudwljupgsh JEpuinpngnid

Snukpuyht pumnphoikph

lhgpwnpoud

EEjunpuljumiuntpyjui
pwpfunid
Qugh Swnwynipniu

Ququuuyundwui

hwdwljupgh
wnkuthjulwbh
uyuuwplnid

hunbkpubwnuyhtt juyh

Swnuynipinih

Y Epuwywnpuundwb
Swnwnmpniutbp

Uu

Ul

Ul

UU

Ul

Ul

Uuu

Uu

Uuu

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Ul

Uu

qG

npud

Tud

op
op

huwn
<<Zmwn>>
<<Zuwn>>

<<Zmwn>>

huwn

4dqS/d

Tunp.Ad

hwun

Tud

huwn

160

5000

X

X

7000
7050

107000

4000

15000

15000

3000

44,45

115,83

12685

6000

10000

320

25000

X

400000

84000

801300

107000

12000

15000

30000

21000

400000

1100000

12685

72000

10000

2.0

8998,8

9496,6

1

1

1



4480000

79131300

90511200

92410000

22200000

92410000

92410000

924110000

X

98390000

98390000

CuLTFUUGLL

Zpnkhuyht
wiunuugnipjut
dwnwynipjniu
Ejijwnpntught
unnpugpnipjwl
uyuwuwpldwt Jdwunp
Unpwhwunipinii

Sty bjuwunyduyui
dwnwynipjnit wyn pynwd

Uppnipjnil phpph
pudwunpnuqpnipnth

QEnuuw wpjuwph phpph
pudwinpyuqpnipenii
Ulwt ptpph
pudwunpnuqpnipnth

Ungnyplbkph
hujnwpupnipniuttp

X

ZUSNh4 LvIUSUYUShL USL
1v8NnkEGr

UsL, ouutr

X

QULARULLCE 2UUTHU NN,

Uu hun
Uu hun
Ul Tud
Uu hun
Uu hwuwn
Uu huwn
Uu hwun
Uu huwn

X X

X <<1-H1u11[ >>
Ul <<1'Hlu11[ >>

X X

2.4rpaNr3uvu

Digitally signed by GRIGORYAN ZARUHI 7304600071

Date: 2024.04.15 20:18:56 GMT+04:00

30000

6000

9000

10400

7500

4000

6000

X

X

1

X

30000

3000

27000

81400

10400

7500

4000

60000

X

400.0

10075.2

X

16



